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General information about company

Scrip code

538812

Name of the company

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
M

Category
of
shareholder

(10

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(111

shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(IV)+
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: | Class

X cgy Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

12849750

12849750

61.62

12849750 12849750

61.62

(B)

Public

539

8004000

8004000

38.38

8004000 8004000

38.38

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

547

20853750

20853750

20853750 20853750

00
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. OF Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares . - XID) Number of
Category Outstanding | convertible encumbered
Category | of Underlying | No. Of convertible securities (as a (X1 equity shares
Outstanding | Warrants o, held in
1) shareholder . . securities and | percentage of Asa As a L
convertible | (Xi) . dematerialized
In securities No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0,
(@) (VIDHX) As a % o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (ATB+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.62 4188500 (32.6 12849750
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 38.38 0 0 7998000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4188500 [ 20.09 20847750
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of oS asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity [up D ]}; rg (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity RZS;; ts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (Vy+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class TOtfﬂ
held Vi Asa%of |X egy Total Voting
%) (V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) i‘;ﬁlxﬁl‘gi}:ﬁ%‘ 5 3801750 3801750 | 18.23 3801750 3801750 | 18.23
(d) égzc?fty};er 3 9048000 9048000 |43.39 9048000 9048000 | 43.39
Sub-Total
(A1) 8 12849750 12849750 | 61.62 12849750 12849750 | 61.62
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I;Smoter 8 12849750 12849750 | 61.62 12849750 12849750 | 61.62
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁgﬂiﬁimal 393 3348000 3348000 | 16.05 3348000 3348000 | 16.05
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |43 1752000 1752000 |8.4 1752000 1752000 |8.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) ggzc%};er 103 2904000 2904000 | 13.93 2904000 2904000 | 13.93
(Sél;)(-;)otal 539 8004000 8004000 |38.38 8004000 8004000 |38.38
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 539 8004000 8004000 |38.38 8004000 8004000 |38.38
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 547 20853750 20853750 | 100 20853750 20853750 | 100
Total
(A+BHC) 547 20853750 20853750 20853750 20853750 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares ptﬁdgefi or

No. Of Underlying assuming full (X10) otherwise

Shares No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nurpberhof

Underlying 0. convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. . Warrants . held in

Outstanding . securities and as a percentage of A A -

- (Xi) . . sa sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X) As a % otal |No ltotal | 0T
(@) of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 18.23 60500 1.59 3801750
d) 43.39 4128000 [ 45.62 9048000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 61.62 4188500 | 32.6 12849750
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.62 4188500 |32.6 12849750
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.05 0 0 3342000
(a(ii)) 8.4 0 0 1752000
(e) 13.93 0 0 2904000
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 38.38 0 0 7998000
Total Public
Shareholding
38.38 0 0 7998000

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 4188500 [ 20.09 20847750
)T"tal (ATB+C 4188500 | 20.09 20847750
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SITARAM GOEL

MUKESH GOEL

MANOJ GOEL

MONIKA GOEL

RASHMI GOEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADBPG6788R

ADDPG2668N

AHMPG7204K

AJIPG6524H

AJIPG6526F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15000

1994850

1716900

42000

33000

3801750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

15000

1994850

1716900

42000

33000

3801750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.57

8.23

0.2

0.16

18.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

15000

1994850

1716900

42000

33000

3801750

Class eg:y

Total

15000

1994850

1716900

42000

33000

3801750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

9.57

8.23

0.2

0.16

18.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

9.57

8.23

0.2

0.16

18.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

60500

60500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

3.52

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15000

1994850

1716900

42000

33000

3801750
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AANCHAL CEMENT

LIMITED

PRATIK SUPPLIERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAINA SECURITIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCKI1708R

AAECP9096Q

AAGCMO0318Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180000

4128000

4740000

9048000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

180000

4128000

4740000

9048000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.73

43.39

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

180000

4128000

4740000

9048000

Class eg:y

Total

180000

4128000

4740000

9048000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

19.8

22.73

43.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.86

22.73

43.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

4128000

4128000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

100

45.62

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in 180000 4128000 4740000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

9048000 ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REALSTEP
AGENCIES

GUINESS
SECURITIES
LIMITED

YORK FINANCIAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SWARAN
FINANCIAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAHCR2034F

AAAGC9843L

AAACY1185F

AAECS4024R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

72

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

810000

18000

354000

300000

234000

366000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

810000

18000

354000

300000

234000

366000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

810000

18000

354000

300000

234000

366000

Class eg:y

Total

810000

18000

354000

300000

234000

366000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.88

0.09

1.7

1.44

1.12

1.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.88

0.09

1.7

1.44

Number of Locked in shares

(XI1)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

810000

18000

354000

300000

234000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

74

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2082000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2082000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2082000

Class eg:y

Total

2082000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2082000
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