General information about company						
Scrip code	538812					
Name of the company	AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category		No. of Part	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(II)	(II)	()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	12849750			12849750	61.62	12849750		12849750	61.62
(B)	Public	539	8004000			8004000	38.38	8004000		8004000	38.38
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	547	20853750			20853750		20853750		20853750	100

		Table	I - Sumr	nary Stateme	ent holding of spec	cified sec	urities						
Category of shareholder (II)	Category Of Under	Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.62	4188500	32.6			12849750			
(B)	Public				38.38	0	0			7998000			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total					4188500	20.09			20847750			

			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3801750			3801750	18.23	3801750		3801750	18.23
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	9048000			9048000	43.39	9048000		9048000	43.39
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	12849750			12849750	61.62	12849750		12849750	61.62
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	12849750			12849750	61.62	12849750		12849750	61.62
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Public s	nareholder			•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	393	3348000			3348000	16.05	3348000		3348000	16.05
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	43	1752000			1752000	8.4	1752000		1752000	8.4
(e)	Any Other (specify)	103	2904000			2904000	13.93	2904000		2904000	13.93
Sub-Total (B)(3)		539	8004000			8004000	38.38	8004000		8004000	38.38
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		539	8004000			8004000	38.38	8004000		8004000	38.38
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		547	20853750			20853750	100	20853750		20853750	100
Total (A+B+C)		547	20853750			20853750		20853750		20853750	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the P	romoter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	I Inderiving	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding	g pattern of the Promoter an	nd Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				18.23	60500	1.59			3801750
(d)				43.39	4128000	45.62			9048000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.62	4188500	32.6			12849750
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.62	4188500	32.6			12849750
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Public shar	eholder	ı			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				16.05	0	0			3342000
(a(ii))				8.4	0	0			1752000
(e)				13.93	0	0			2904000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.38	0	0			7998000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.38	0	0			7998000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4188500	20.09			20847750
Total (A+B+C					4188500	20.09			20847750

		Individua	ls/Hindu undiv	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SITARAM GOEL	MUKESH GOEL	MANOJ GOEL	MONIKA GOEL	RASHMI GOEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADBPG6788R	ADDPG2668N	AHMPG7204K	AJJPG6524H	AJJPG6526F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15000	1994850	1716900	42000	33000	3801750
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15000	1994850	1716900	42000	33000	3801750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	9.57	8.23	0.2	0.16	18.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	15000	1994850	1716900	42000	33000	3801750
Class eg:y						
Total	15000	1994850	1716900	42000	33000	3801750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	9.57	8.23	0.2	0.16	18.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	9.57	8.23	0.2	0.16	18.23
Number of Locked	1	T	T			T
No. (a)	0	0	60500	0	0	60500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	3.52	0	0	1.59
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XI	II)			T
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15000	1994850	1716900	42000	33000	3801750

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AANCHAL CEMENT LIMITED	PRATIK SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	MAINA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED			
PAN (II)	AABCK1708R	AAECP9096Q	AAGCM0318Q	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180000	4128000	4740000	9048000		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180000	4128000	4740000	9048000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	19.8	22.73	43.39		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	180000	4128000	4740000	9048000		
Class eg:y						
Total	180000	4128000	4740000	9048000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.86	19.8	22.73	43.39		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	19.8	22.73	43.39		
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	4128000	0	4128000		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	0	45.62		
	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	1			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity						

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			REALSTEP AGENCIES	GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED	YORK FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	SWARAN FINANCIAL PRIVATE LIMITEI	
PAN (II)			AAHCR2034F	AAAGC9843L	AAACY1185F	AAECS4024R	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	72	2					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	810000	18000	354000	300000	234000	366000	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	810000	18000	354000	300000	234000	366000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.88	0.09	1.7	1.44	1.12	1.76	
Number of Voting	Rights hel	d in each cl	ass of securities (IX))			
Class eg: X	810000	18000	354000	300000	234000	366000	
Class eg:y							
Total	810000	18000	354000	300000	234000	366000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.88	0.09	1.7	1.44	1.12	1.76	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.88	0.09	1.7	1.44	1.12	1.76	
Number of Locke	d in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	810000	18000	354000	300000	234000	366000	

form (XIV)

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.									
Category									
Category / More than 1 percentage									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	74								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2082000								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2082000								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.98								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	2082000								
Class eg:y									
Total	2082000								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.98								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.98								
Number of Locked	T								
No. (a)	0								
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2082000								